
NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

1000-

1499

1500-

1999

2000-

2499

2500-

2999

3000-

3499

3500-

3999

4000-

4499

4500-

4999

5000-

5499

5500-

5999

6000 &

Up

1.75" Depth      (4' CFH)

2.25" Depth       (5' CFH)
2.50" Depth       (6' CFH)
3.00" Depth       (7' CFH)

3.50" Depth       (8' CFH)

Qualifications:
Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include union or prevailing wages.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.

Prices do not include security of site during installation and curing timeframe.

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

Prices only include standard color blends (50 standard color/50 Black)

Prices only include aromatic binder

Prices do not include graphics

Payment Terms:
Net 30

General Conditions:
Prices are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors.

Standard Colors are: Terra Cotta Red, Black, Green & Brown

Please reach out to your local No Fault representative for detailed pricing for your specific project.

No Fault Safety Surface  - Poured-in-Place (PIP) Rubber Safety Surfacing 

Prices below are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors.

Standard Colors:

Price list does not apply to projects located in the state of CA.  All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, installation, freight and any additional charges that are not included (see 

qualifications below).

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work.  All eligible discounts will be provided on the written 

proposal.

Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS

Total Depth & Fall Height

Sq. Ft. Range

INTERACTIVE PIP COLOR BLEND MIXER

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/
https://nofault.com/resources/color-mixer/


NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

1000-

1499 1500-1999 2000-2499 2500-2999 3000-3499

3500-

3999

4000-

4499

4500-

4999

5000-

5499

5500-

5999

6000 & 

Up

1.50" Depth          (not tested for CFH)

2.25" Depth                      (5' CFH)
2.75" Depth                      (6' CFH)

3.50" Depth                      (7' CFH)
4.00" Depth                     (8' CFH)

Qualifications:
Prices do not include sales tax.  

Prices do not include union or prevailing wages.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.  

Prices do not include security of site during installation and curing timeframe.

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

Payment Terms:
Net 30

General Conditions:
Prices are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors.

Standard Colors are: Terra Cotta Red, Black, Green & Brown

Please reach out to your local No Fault representative for detailed pricing for your specific project.

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work.  All eligible discounts will be provided on the written 

proposal.

No Fault Bonded Rubber Mulch
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS

Total Depth & Fall Height

SF Range

Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects located in the state of CA.  All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, installation, freight and any additional charges that are not included (see 

qualifications below).

Prices below are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors.

Standard Colors:

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/


Description Size Total Depth CFH

Color Op

tions Price Ea.
SBR 

Pigmented 

Tile Color 

Green, Red, 

Gray or Black 2' x 2' 2.50" 4' CFH

PG40, 

PG41, 

PG42, 

PG43
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Black 2' x 2' 2.50" 4' CFH PG50

EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 1 2' x 2' 2.50" 4' CFH

PG62A, 

PG65A, 

PG66A, 

PG67A
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 2 2' x 2' 2.50" 4' CFH

PG61A, 

PG76, 

PG78
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 3 2' x 2' 2.50" 4' CFH

PG63A, 

PG77

*Pricing below includes only standard colors shown above*

Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS

Detailed 

pricing is 

No Fault Safety Tiles (2' x 2' Playground Tiles)
Standard Color Options:

NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/


NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

SBR 

Pigmented 

Reducer / 

Transition

PG40A, 

PG42, 

PG43

ADA Ramp 

Kit

PG40A, 

PG42, 

PG43
SBR 

Pigmented 

Tile Color 

Green, Red, 

Gray or Black 2' x 2'

4.50" (2.50" tile + 

2.125" pad) 5' to 10' CFH

PG40, 

PG41, 

PG42, 

PG43
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Black 2' x 2'

4.50" (2.50" tile + 

2.125" pad) 5' to 10' CFH PG50

EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 1 2' x 2'

4.50" (2.50" tile + 

2.125" pad) 5' to 10' CFH

PG62A, 

PG65A, 

PG66A, 

PG67A
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 2 2' x 2'

4.50" (2.50" tile + 

2.125" pad) 5' to 10' CFH

PG61A, 

PG76, 

PG78
EPDM Ultra 

Tile Color 

Series 3 2' x 2'

4.50" (2.50" tile + 

2.125" pad) 5' to 10' CFH

PG63A, 

PG77
SBR 

Pigmented 

Reducer / 

Transition

PG40A, 

PG42, 

PG43

ADA Ramp 

Kit

PG40A, 

PG42, 

PG43
Components 

& Accessorie Price Ea.
Adhesive 4 

Gallon
Please 

pricing is 

available

. Please 

reach 

out to 

your 

local No 

Fault rep 

for more 

informat

ion 

concerni

ng your 

specific 

project. 

48" x 8"

24" x 24" x 2.50" (includes side & toe)

48" x 12" x 4.50"

19-3/4" x 48" x 4.50" (includes sides & toe)

Size and Coverage Description

Covers 300 sf

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/


NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

Adhesive 2 

Gallon
Egrip 10.3 

oz. tube
4-corner 

Qualifications:
Prices do not include installation.

Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.Prices do not 

include 

security of site 

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

Payment Terms:
Net 30

General Conditions:
Customer responsible for offloading material at the job site.

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the 

project location, size and scope of work.  All eligible discounts will be provided on the 

written proposal.

Please 

see your 

local rep 

for 

details.

Covers 150 sf

10 tubes per 1 tile
8" x 8" x 17mm (1 per tile)

Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects located in the state of CA.  All CA 

Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to 

include all material, standard freight and any additional charges that are not included 

(see qualifications below).

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/


Qualifications:

Pricing (per 

pound)

Prices do not include installation.

Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include freight or shipping. RUBBER BORDERS Price (ea.)

Prices do not include security of site

during installation and curing timeframe. 4" (T) x 4" (W) - Timber

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds. 6" (T) x 4" (W) - Timber

Prices do not include dumpster. 8" (T) x 6" (W) - Timber

COLORS OPTIONS:  Red, Brown or Black

Payment Terms: SWING MATS Price (ea.)

Net 30 32" x 54"x 2"

COLOR OPTIONS:  Black

Prices are based on standard colors shown directly below: 

BLACK                             BROWN                                                                                           GREEN                                 RED                                           

Please see 

local No Fault 

rep for 

detailed 

pricing.

See Rep for 

pricing.
Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects located in the 

state of CA.  All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales 

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each 

individual project to include all material, standard freight and any 

additional charges that are not included (see qualifications below).

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts 

depending on the project location, size and scope of work.  All eligible 

discounts will be provided on the written proposal.

Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS

RUBBER MULCH (100% Nuggets)

Rubber Nuggets (2000# Supersacks) See Rep for 

pricing.COLORS OPTIONS:  Red, Green, Brown or Black

No Fault Rubber Mulch (100% Nuggets) Loose Fill

NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/


NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING
SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

General Conditions:
Prices are based on standard colors.

Customer responsible for offloading

material at the job site.

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/
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