surfaces

# Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2 \*\* D FAULT SAFETY SURFACING

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

### **NO FAULT COMPANY LINK NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG**



### No Fault Safety Surface - Poured-in-Place (PIP) Rubber Safety Surfacing



### **INTERACTIVE PIP COLOR BLEND MIXER**

Prices below are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors. **Standard Colors:** 











Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS											
	Sq. Ft. Range										
	1000-	1500-	2000-	2500-	3000-	3500-	4000-	4500-	5000-	5500-	6000 &
t	1499	1999	2499	2999	3499	3999	4499	4999	5499	5999	Up

**Total Depth & Fall Height** 1.75" Depth (4' CFH) 2.25" Depth (5' CFH) 2.50" Depth (6' CFH) 3.00" Depth (7' CFH) 3.50" Depth

Please reach out to your local No Fault representative for detailed pricing for your specific project.

Price list does not apply to projects located in the state of CA. All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, installation, freight and any additional charges that are not included (see

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work. All eligible discounts will be provided on the written proposal.

#### Qualifications:

Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include union or prevailing wages.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.

Prices do not include security of site during installation and curing timeframe.

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

Prices only include standard color blends (50 standard color/50 Black)

Prices only include aromatic binder

Prices do not include graphics

#### **Payment Terms:**

Net 30

### **General Conditions:**

Prices are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors. Standard Colors are: Terra Cotta Red, Black, Green & Brown





## 

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

## **NO FAULT COMPANY LINK NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG**





### No Fault Bonded Rubber Mulch **SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS**

Prices below are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors. **Standard Colors:** 











Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS											
		SF Range									
	1000-   3500- 4000- 4500- 5500- 6000 &										
Total Depth & Fall Height	1499	1500-1999	2000-2499	2500-2999	3000-3499	3999	4499	4999	5499	5999	Up

1.50" Depth	(not tested for CFH)
2.25" Depth	(5' CFH)
2.75" Depth	(6' CFH)
3.50" Depth	(7' CFH)
4.00" Depth	(8' CFH)

Please reach out to your local No Fault representative for detailed pricing for your specific project.

Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects located in the state of CA. All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, installation, freight and any additional charges that are not included (see qualifications below).

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work. All eligible discounts will be provided on the written proposal.

### **Qualifications:**

Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include union or prevailing wages.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.

Prices do not include security of site during installation and curing timeframe.

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

#### **Payment Terms:**

Net 30

#### **General Conditions:**

Prices are based on standard color blends of maximum two colors. Standard Colors are: Terra Cotta Red. Black. Green & Brown





# **NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING**

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG



# No Fault Safety Tiles (2' x 2' Playground Tiles)

**Standard Color Options:** 





Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS





\*Pricing below includes only standard colors shown above\*

	Sourc	ewell - LIST FRICE SI	ILLI IN 03 DOL	LANS	
				Color Op	
<u>Description</u>	<u>Size</u>	Total Depth	<u>CFH</u>	<u>tions</u>	Price Ea.
SBR					
Pigmented				PG40,	
Tile Color				PG41,	
Green, Red,				PG42,	
<b>Gray or Black</b>	2' x 2'	2.50"	4' CFH	PG43	
EPDM Ultra					
Tile Color					
Black	2' x 2'	2.50"	4' CFH	PG50	
				PG62A,	
EPDM Ultra				PG65A,	
Tile Color				PG66A,	
Series 1	2' x 2'	2.50"	4' CFH	PG67A	
EPDM Ultra				PG61A,	
Tile Color				PG76,	
Series 2	2' x 2'	2.50"	4' CFH	PG78	
EPDM Ultra					
Tile Color				PG63A,	
Series 3	2' x 2'	2.50"	4' CFH	PG77	Detailed



# **NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING**

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

# NO FAULT COMPANY LINK NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG



SBR					pricing is
Pigmented				PG40A,	available
Reducer /				PG42,	. Please
Transition	48" x 8"	PG43	reach		
				PG40A,	out to
ADA Ramp				PG42,	your
Kit	24" x 24" x 2	2.50" (includes side & toe	)	PG43	local No
SBR					Fault rep
Pigmented				PG40,	for more
Tile Color				PG41,	informat
Green, Red,		4.50" (2.50" tile +		PG42,	ion
Gray or Black	2' x 2'	2.125" pad)	5' to 10' CFH	PG43	concerni
EPDM Ultra					ng your
Tile Color		4.50" (2.50" tile +			specific
Black	2' x 2'	2.125" pad)	5' to 10' CFH	PG50	project.
				PG62A,	
EPDM Ultra				PG65A,	
Tile Color		4.50" (2.50" tile +		PG66A,	
Series 1	2' x 2'	2.125" pad)	5' to 10' CFH	PG67A	
EPDM Ultra				PG61A,	
Tile Color		4.50" (2.50" tile +		PG76,	
Series 2	2' x 2'	2.125" pad)	5' to 10' CFH	PG78	
EPDM Ultra					
Tile Color		4.50" (2.50" tile +		PG63A,	
Series 3	2' x 2'	2.125" pad)	5' to 10' CFH	PG77	
SBR					
Pigmented				PG40A,	
Reducer /				PG42,	
Transition	48" x 12" x 4	1.50"		PG43	
				PG40A,	
ADA Ramp				PG42,	
Kit	19-3/4" x 48	8" x 4.50" (includes sides a	& toe)	PG43	
Components					
	Size and Cov	verage Description			Price Ea.
Adhesive 4					
Gallon	Covers 300 s	sf			



# **NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING**

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

# NO FAULT COMPANY LINK NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG



Adhesive 2		Please
Gallon	Covers 150 sf	see your
Egrip 10.3		local rep
oz. tube	10 tubes per 1 tile	for
4-corner	8" x 8" x 17mm (1 per tile)	details.

Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects located in the state of CA. All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales Manager.

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, standard freight and any additional charges that are not included (see qualifications below).

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work. All eligible discounts will be provided on the written proposal.

### **Qualifications:**

Prices do not include installation.

Prices do not include sales tax.

Prices do not include freight or shipping.

#### include

security of site

Prices do not include payment or performance bonds.

Prices do not include dumpster.

### **Payment Terms:**

Net 30

### **General Conditions:**

Customer responsible for offloading material at the job site.





# Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2 \*\* 7 FAULT SAFETY SURFACING

### **NO FAULT COMPANY LINK NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG**

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 



### No Fault Rubber Mulch (100% Nuggets) Loose Fill

Prices are based on standard colors shown directly below:

**BLACK** 

**BROWN** 



**GREEN** 

RED





#### Qualifications:

surfaces

Prices do not include installation. Prices do not include sales tax. Prices do not include freight or shipping.

Prices do not include security of site during installation and curing timeframe. Prices do not include payment or performance bonds. Prices do not include dumpster.

### Payment Terms:

Net 30

Sourcewell - LIST PRICE SHEET IN US DOLLARS						
	Pricing (per					
RUBBER MULCH (100% Nuggets)	pound)					
Rubber Nuggets (2000# Supersacks)	See Rep for					
COLORS OPTIONS: Red, Green, Brown or Black	pricing.					
RUBBER BORDERS	Price (ea.)					
4" (T) x 4" (W) - Timber 6" (T) x 4" (W) - Timber 8" (T) x 6" (W) - Timber COLORS OPTIONS: Red, Brown or Black	Please see local No Fault rep for detailed pricing.					
SWING MATS	Price (ea.)					
32" x 54"x 2"	See Rep for					
COLOR OPTIONS: Black	pricing.					
Pricing noted on price sheet does not apply to projects.	located in the					

II LICE DOLGE CHEET IN LIC DOLLARG

state of CA. All CA Projects must be quoted separately by NFLLC Sales

Sourewell Members will be provided a written proposal for each individual project to include all material, standard freight and any additional charges that are not included (see qualifications below).

Sourcewell Members may also be eligible for additional discounts depending on the project location, size and scope of work. All eligible discounts will be provided on the written proposal.

Docusign Envelope ID: A186F309-5F8D-4816-B914-DB2C56DE2CB2 \*\* 7 FAULT SAFETY SURFACING

surfaces

**SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #010521-LTS** 

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK
NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG





### **General Conditions:**

Prices are based on standard colors. Customer responsible for offloading material at the job site.

